
Show #201101 (Susanne V. Zahner): Warm Up Jugenheim (16.04.2011)

2. Showmanship At Halter Erwachsene - Shown :3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

49 Taris Flasher Nadine Conrad Manfred Kroell Winterthur, CH

50 Susies Big Cataris Susi Jaux Susi Jaux Jugenheim, 

81 Chicks First Charge Hans-Josef Schmitt Hans-Josef Schmitt Nussbaum, 

3. Walk Trot Trail Horse - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

50 Susies Big Cataris Susi Jaux Susi Jaux Jugenheim, 

53 Cesare Iris Brehler Iris Brehler Sulzheim, 

77 Aprils Golden Power Ewald Jansen Ewald Jansen Mainz, 

80 Mr Mac Rib Anja Seifermann Achim Wilke Alterkülz, 

4. Trail Jugend - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

43 Otoes Queeny Jennifer Orth Solbach Heidesheim, 

5. Trail Erwachsene - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

30 Impressive May Deebar Nina Kraus Nina Kraus Elsheim, 

50 Susies Big Cataris Susi Jaux Susi Jaux Jugenheim, 

61 Bar Cat Kip Katrin Oezcan Katrin Oezcan Gau-Algesheim, 

77 Aprils Golden Power Ewald Jansen Ewald Jansen Mainz, 

78 Sunny 621 Jessica Hein Jessica Hein Birkenheide, 

80 Mr Mac Rib Anja Seifermann Achim Wilke Alterkülz, 

81 Chicks First Charge Hans-Josef Schmitt Hans-Josef Schmitt Nussbaum, 

6. Jackpot Reining - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

79 Royal Lady Te Too Achim Wilke Achim Wilke Alterkülz, 

82 Doc's Sixty Six Birgit Schmitt-Paeslack Birgit Schmitt-Paeslack Nussbaum, 

7. Walk Trot Pleasure Horse - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

27 Jack Par Demand Isabella Becher Isabella Becher Mainz, 

40 Doc's Smoke Lie Lena Sabrina Weber Sabrina Weber Worms, 

50 Susies Big Cataris Susi Jaux Susi Jaux Jugenheim, 

76 HQ Doctor Magic Tina Lebershausen Tina Lebershausen Hochstetten, 

8. Pleasure Jugend - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

43 Otoes Queeny Jennifer Orth Solbach Heidesheim, 

9. Pleasure Erwachsene - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

30 Impressive May Deebar Nina Kraus Nina Kraus Elsheim, 

40 Doc's Smoke Lie Lena Sabrina Weber Sabrina Weber Worms, 

61 Bar Cat Kip Katrin Oezcan Katrin Oezcan Gau-Algesheim, 

76 HQ Doctor Magic Tina Lebershausen Tina Lebershausen Hochstetten, 

80 Mr Mac Rib Anja Seifermann Achim Wilke Alterkülz, 

81 Chicks First Charge Hans-Josef Schmitt Hans-Josef Schmitt Nussbaum, 

10. Walk/Trot Western Horsemanship Horse - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

27 Jack Par Demand Isabella Becher Isabella Becher Mainz, 

40 Doc's Smoke Lie Lena Sabrina Weber Sabrina Weber Worms, 

50 Susies Big Cataris Susi Jaux Susi Jaux Jugenheim, 
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53 Cesare Iris Brehler Iris Brehler Sulzheim, 

76 HQ Doctor Magic Tina Lebershausen Tina Lebershausen Hochstetten, 

11. Western Horsemanship Jugend - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

43 Otoes Queeny Jennifer Orth Solbach Heidesheim, 

63 Doc Holiday Joy Sandra Buecher Antje Stendal Gau-Algesheim, 

74 Dakota Kentucky Mariana Appelrath Antje Stendal Gau-Algesheim, 

12. Western Horsemanship Erwachsene - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

27 Jack Par Demand Isabella Becher Isabella Becher Mainz, 

30 Impressive May Deebar Nina Kraus Nina Kraus Elsheim, 

61 Bar Cat Kip Katrin Oezcan Katrin Oezcan Gau-Algesheim, 

75 Fashion Fortuna Antje Stendal Antje Stendal Gau-Algesheim, 

77 Aprils Golden Power Ewald Jansen Ewald Jansen Mainz, 

78 Sunny 621 Jessica Hein Jessica Hein Birkenheide, 

80 Mr Mac Rib Anja Seifermann Achim Wilke Alterkülz, 

13. Reining Erwachsene - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

79 Royal Lady Te Too Achim Wilke Achim Wilke Alterkülz, 

80 Mr Mac Rib Anja Seifermann Achim Wilke Alterkülz, 


